Date

Monday, February 9
Friday, February 13
Sunday, February 15
Thursday, February 19
Friday, February 20
Saturday, February 21
Sunday, February 22
Sunday, February 22
Monday, February 23
Monday, February 23
Tuesday, February 24
Friday, February 27
Saturday, February 28
Sunday, March 1
Sunday, March 1
Monday, March 2
Monday, March 2
Tuesday, March 3
Tuesday, March 3
Thursday, March 5
Friday, March 6

Sunday, March 8

Big Stax 750: 40,000 Starting Stack
Big Stax 1500: 50,000 Starting Stack
Big Stax 2500: 100,000 Starting Stack

Day 1s: 40 minute levels * Day 2s: 60 minute levels
Final Days: 90 minute levels

February 9 - March 8

Time
6:15pm
11:15am
11:15am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
11:00am
3:15pm
12:00pm
5:15pm
10:15am
10:00am
10:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
12:00pm
11:00am
12:00pm
11:15am
10:15am
12:15pm

11:15am

Event

Xpress Satellite to Big Stax 750
Satellite to Big Stax 750 & 1500
Black Chip Bounty Satellite to Big Stax 750
Big Stax 750 : Day 1a

Big Stax 750 : Day 1b

Big Stax 750 : Day 1c

Big Stax 750 : Day 2

Satellite to Big Stax 2500

Big Stax 750 : Final Day

Satellite to Big Stax 1500

Limit HO.S.E.

Big Stax 1500 : Day 1a (8-handed)
Big Stax 1500 : Day 1b (8-handed)
Big Stax 1500 : Day 2 (8-handed)
Big Stax 2500 : Day 1 (8-handed)
Big Stax 1500 : Final Day (8-handed)
Big Stax 2500 : Day 2 (8-handed)
Big Stax 2500 : Final Day (8-handed)
Pot Limit Omaha

NL Hold'em : Seniors (50+) Event

NL Hold'em : Purple Chip Bounty

Sunday Daily : NL Hold'em Turbo

Buy In + Fee
$130
$340
$230
$750
$750
$750
$750
$340
$750
$230
$500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000

$340

$1,060

$150

3 Main Events!

Unlimited re-entry in all Big Stax Main Events!

Late entries and re-entries receive full chip stacks.

Location

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Xcite Center

Xcite Center

Xcite Center

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Poker Room

Visit parxecasino.com/big-stax for additional details.

PENDING PGCB APPROVAL.

GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER



Staying Overnight?
Xclub members receive exclusive discounts
at ceriain area hotlels.

Be sure to mention Xclub when making a reservation and present your
Xclub card upon check in. Rates based on availability.
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Aamott, HOTELS & RESORTS
Courlyard Marriott Extended Stay America Radisson Hotel
Bensalem Philadelphia - Bensalem Northeast Philadelphia

Visit parxcasino.com/big-stax
for more hotel information and discount codes for booking!

MUST PRESENT XCLUB CARD AT RESERVATION & CHECK:-IN.



