



February 9 - March 8

Date	Time	Event	Buy In + Fee	Location
Monday, February 9	6:15pm	Xpress Satellite to Big Stax 750	\$130	Poker Room
Friday, February 13	11:15am	Satellite to Big Stax 750 & 1500	\$340	Poker Room
Sunday, February 15	11:15am	Black Chip Bounty Satellite to Big Stax 750	\$230	Poker Room
Thursday, February 19	10:00am	Big Stax 750 : Day 1a	\$750	Xcite Center
Friday, February 20	10:00am	Big Stax 750 : Day 1b	\$750	Xcite Center
Saturday, February 21	10:00am	Big Stax 750 : Day 1c	\$750	Xcite Center
Sunday, February 22	11:00am	Big Stax 750 : Day 2	\$750	Poker Room
Sunday, February 22	3:15pm	Satellite to Big Stax 2500	\$340	Poker Room
Monday, February 23	12:00pm	Big Stax 750 : Final Day	\$750	Poker Room
Monday, February 23	5:15pm	Satellite to Big Stax 1500	\$230	Poker Room
Tuesday, February 24	10:15am	Limit H.O.S.E.	\$500	Poker Room
Friday, February 27	10:00am	Big Stax 1500 : Day 1a (8-handed)	\$1,500	Poker Room
Saturday, February 28	10:00am	Big Stax 1500 : Day 1b (8-handed)	\$1,500	Poker Room
Sunday, March 1	11:00am	Big Stax 1500 : Day 2 (8-handed)	\$1,500	Poker Room
Sunday, March 1	1:00pm	Big Stax 2500 : Day 1 (8-handed)	\$2,500	Poker Room
Monday, March 2	12:00pm	Big Stax 1500 : Final Day (8-handed)	\$1,500	Poker Room
Monday, March 2	11:00am	Big Stax 2500 : Day 2 (8-handed)	\$2,500	Poker Room
Tuesday, March 3	12:00pm	Big Stax 2500 : Final Day (8-handed)	\$2,500	Poker Room
Tuesday, March 3	11:15am	Pot Limit Omaha	\$1,000	Poker Room
Thursday, March 5	10:15am	NL Hold'em : Seniors (50+) Event	\$340	Poker Room
Friday, March 6	12:15pm	NL Hold'em : Purple Chip Bounty	\$1,060	Poker Room
Sunday, March 8	11:15am	Sunday Daily : NL Hold'em Turbo	\$150	Poker Room

3 Main Events!

Big Stax 750: 40,000 Starting Stack

Big Stax 1500: 50,000 Starting Stack

Big Stax 2500: 100,000 Starting Stack

Day 1s: 40 minute levels • Day 2s: 60 minute levels

Final Days: 90 minute levels

Unlimited re-entry in all Big Stax Main Events!

Late entries and re-entries receive full chip stacks.

Visit parxcasino.com/big-stax for additional details.

PENDING PGCB APPROVAL.

GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER

Staying Overnight?

Xclub members receive exclusive discounts at certain area hotels.

Be sure to mention Xclub when making a reservation and present your Xclub card upon check in. Rates based on availability.



**Best Western Plus
Bensalem**



**Candlewood Suites
Bensalem**



**Comfort Inn Feasterville
Trevose**



**Courtyard Marriott
Bensalem**



**Extended Stay America
Philadelphia - Bensalem**



**Radisson Hotel
Northeast Philadelphia**

big stax®

Visit parxcasino.com/big-stax
for more hotel information and discount codes for booking!

MUST PRESENT XCLUB CARD AT RESERVATION & CHECK-IN.